The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM 5189 WOLVES ROBOTICS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,168.20
2025-09-04 FTC Texas Season Fee from FIRST in Texas txn a8HBMBX -$300.00 $868.20
2025-09-05 Donation from Ching Chun Speece txn_evHR]JOq $537.64 $1,405.84
2025-09-08 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7 txn ZeHZZon -$37.63 $1,368.21
2025-09-09  , 13 robotics components from GoBilda txn evHRRmb -$80.07 $1,288.14
2025-09-24  £* 70 robotics items from GoBilda txn ZeHZKO0O -$488.14 $800.00
2025-09-24  Silicone tubing from Amazon txn BZH8ggr -$27.59 $772.41
2025-09-24 UN NEEDED txn 4dH5660 $0.00 $772.41
2025-09-24 % 5 polycarbonate sheets from SendCutSend txn 5SwHRGG8 -$59.20 $713.21
2025-09-24 UN NEEDED txn 0eHqvvW $0.00 $713.21
2025-09-24 UN NEEDED txn R2Hobbm $0.00 $713.21
2025-09-24  © 2 Timing Belts from Corgi Express txn 9KHyBBv -$33.98 $679.23
2025-09-27  Polycarb pt 2 txn QmHLokL -$91.09 $588.14
2025-09-29  *\ sensOrange Encoder txn xQHNa4M -$43.67 $544.47

WITHDRAWN: $1,161.37. DEPOSITED: $537.64. $544.47

Team 5189 Wolves Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Team 5189 Wolves Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.



